
 

    

  

2.44 lakh (7%)

32.79 lakh

(93%)

Number of Handloom workers in Tamil Nadu

TamilNadu

Other States



 

 

 

 

 

5.63 lakh

(23%)

19.23 lakh

(77%)

Number of Powerlooms in Tamil Nadu 

TamilNadu

Other States



 

63,602

25,460

29,109

Number of Beneficiaries enrolled for the 
Policy Year 2021-22

Pradhan Mantri Jeevan

Jyoti Bima Yojana

Pradhan Mantri Suraksha

Bima Yojana

Mahatma Gandhi Bunkar

Bima Yojana



 


